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199301210000
20641

01/21/1993
03:01:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
JAMES W

199302240000
53201

02/24/1993
01:31:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JAMES CRAIG

199307150002
07981

07/15/1993
02:25:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REAVES, W
JACK

199310220003
31411

10/22/1993
04:23:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLDEN,
SCOTTIE
DEAN

199304020000
89721

04/02/1993
02:48:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILDMAN,
RONALD G

199305070001
30021

05/07/1993
11:01:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CREEKMORE,
KENNETH W

199308230002
51401

08/23/1993
10:14:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LIVINGSTON,
JEFF S

199308230002
51411

08/23/1993
10:14:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOVELADY,
JOHN G


