Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301210000 20641	01/21/1993 03:01:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, JAMES W						
199302240000 53201	02/24/1993 01:31:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JAMES CRAIG						
199307150002 07981	07/15/1993 02:25:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REAVES, W JACK						
199310220003 31411	10/22/1993 04:23:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDEN, SCOTTIE DEAN						
199304020000 89721	04/02/1993 02:48:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDMAN, RONALD G						
199305070001 30021	05/07/1993 11:01:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEKMORE, KENNETH W						
199308230002 51401	08/23/1993 10:14:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LIVINGSTON, JEFF S						
199308230002 51411	08/23/1993 10:14:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVELADY, JOHN G						